 R&S®EMC32 EUT Monitoring with
R&S® Digital Oscilloscopes
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®RTO
ı R&S®RTE
ı R&S®RTM
ı R&S®EMC32

Ordering Information
 1MA242_2e Rohde & Schwarz  R&S®EMC32 EUT Monitoring with R&S® Digital Oscilloscopes   66
8 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Digital Oscilloscope
R&S®RTO1002 600 MHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.1000.02
R&S®RTO1012 600 MHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.1000.02
R&S®RTO1012     1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.1000.12
R&S®RTO1014     1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msamples, 4 channels 1316.1000.14
R&S®RTO1022     2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.1000.22
R&S®RTO1024     2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msamples, 4 channels 1316.1000.24
R&S®RTO1044     4 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msamples, 4 channels 1316.1000.44
R&S®RTE1022 200 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.2500.22
R&S®RTE1024 200 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msamples, 4 channels 1316.2500.24
R&S®RTE1032 350 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.2500.32
R&S®RTE1034 350 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msamples, 4 channels 1316.2500.34
R&S®RTE1052 500 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.2500.52
R&S®RTE1054 500 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msamples, 4 channels 1316.2500.54
R&S®RTE1102     1 GHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 2 channels 1316.2500.02
R&S®RTE1104     1 GHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/40 Msamples, 4 channels 1316.2500.04
R&S®RTM2032 350 MHz, 2.5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 2 channels 5710.0999.32
R&S®RTM2034 350 MHz, 2.5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 4 channels 5710.0999.34
R&S®RTM2052 500 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 2 channels 5710.0999.52
R&S®RTM2054 500 MHz,   5 Gsample/s, 10/20 Msamples, 4 channels 5710.0999.54